Ming Feng Lighting Co.,Ltd
Address: Bei Yang Street,Zao San Village,Wen Tang,East
City,Dongguan,Guangdong Province,China.
Tel: 0086-769-2332-0862       Fax: 0086-769-2332-0862
Email address: mf@mingfeng-lighting.com
 LED Tri-proof light
          Item No. MF54-1560
Optical Data Electrical Data
LED Type Everlight chip Power Supply CE driver
System Efficacy 130lm/W(CCT=5000K) Input Voltage 100~240VAC/100~277VAC
Luminous Flux 5900lm(CCT=4000K) Power Frequency 50~60Hz
CCT  3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K Output Voltage 28.8~48VDC
Beam Angle 120° Output Current 1.4A(Constant Current)
CRI Ra80 Power Efficiency >90%
System Efficiency >90% Power Factor >0.94
Total Harmonic Distortion <10%
Others
System Power Consumption 54W Junction Temperature(Tj) <65°C(Ta=25°C)
LED Power Consumption 50W Storage Temperature -40~+70°C
Fixture Material ABS Difusor Material
Polycarbonate Acid Operating Temperature -30~+50°C
Ingress Protection IP65 Operating Humidity 15~90%RH
Luminaire Net Weight 1.8±0.3kg Outlook Dimensions φ1560x120x108mm
Life Span >80000Hrs(Ta=25°C@L70) Export Carton Size 1592x243x248mm,4PCS/CTN
Optional Info.
Installation Method Ceiling/ Hang Mounting
Fixture Color Grey
Intelligent Control N/A
Physical Dimensions Light Distribution Curve
Packing
H25201-120°PC Lens